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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24004288

E24004289
E24004290
E24004291
E24004292
E24004293

E24004294
E24004295

E24004296

Reported

08:08:51 12/29/24

11:46:51 12/29/24

14:00:47 12/29/24

15:01:13 12/29/24

17:13:39 12/29/24

17:46:44 12/29/24

18:26:09 12/29/24
01:23:40 12/30/24

03:51:52 12/30/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Nature

EMS CHEST
PAIN

EMS AMBUL
RQST

FIRE VEHICLE

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

1224 N BROADWAY ST,
GREENSBURG

410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE
OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG
104 W KENTUCKY AVE, WESTPORT

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

EMS FALL

EMS
ABDOMINAL
EMS CHOKING
EMS FALL

EMS DIFF
BREATH

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

1609 N OAKMONT AVE,
GREENSBURG

910 S VINE ST, GREENSBURG

510 N RANGE ST; LOT 32, WESTPORT
4974 W COUNTY RD 300 S,
GREENSBURG

505 S MICHIGAN AVE, GREENSBURG

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22819/-2", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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