

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Incident Address</u>	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24004288	08:08:51 12/29/24	EMS CHEST	1224 N BROADWAY ST,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E24004289	11:46:51 12/29/24	EMS AMBUL	410 W PARK RD; HERITAGE HOUSE		ACT
		RQST	OF GREENSBURG, GREENSBURG		
E24004290	14:00:47 12/29/24	FIRE VEHICLE	104 W KENTUCKY AVE, WESTPORT		ACT
E24004291	15:01:13 12/29/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24004292	17:13:39 12/29/24	EMS FALL	1609 N OAKMONT AVE,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24004293	17:46:44 12/29/24	EMS	910 S VINE ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
		ABDOMINAL			
E24004294	18:26:09 12/29/24	EMS CHOKING	510 N RANGE ST; LOT 32, WESTPOR	Γ	ACT
E24004295	01:23:40 12/30/24	EMS FALL	4974 W COUNTY RD 300 S,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24004296	03:51:52 12/30/24	EMS DIFF	505 S MICHIGAN AVE, GREENSBURG	G	ACT
		BREATH			

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Total Incident for This Report: 9

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22819/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 12/30/24